Featherlite Luxury Coaches

Quote: 460
Printed: 12/12/2003

HX25

HX26
HX27
Hx28
H2s

HX90094
HX80121

HX80128
HX90131
HX90138
HX90142
HX90150A

HX80161
HXINT
HX29
H31

HX32
HX33

H34
H35
HX36
H39

HX40

H40
H43

HX90113

AUTOMATIC BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTERS
SPARE PARTS KIT
ENGINE BELT TIGHTENER - AIR

CENTRAL ELECTRICAL LOCK SYSTEM, ENTRANCE DOOR AND
BAY LOCKS

COLD WEATHER ENGINE BLOCK HEATERS (TWO) : 110 VOLT
AND AQUA HOT SYSTEM

ADDITIONAL INSULATION ADDED TO CEILING & WALLS
ADDITIONAL INSULATION BETWEEN ENGINE AND DECK
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM SUB FRAME IN CEILING

INDEPENDENT FRONT SUSPENSION, WITH VARIABLE ASSIST
STEERING

EXTERIORS FEATURES

AWNING SHROUD (FRONT OF PASSENGER SIDE ELECTRIC
AWNING)

LIGHTS UNDER SALON AND STATEROOM SLIDE OUT ROOMS
(LIGHTS UP AREA UNDER SLIDES)

NOSE GUARD, CLEAR VINYL (THIN CLEAR 3M FILM)
SATELLITE MOUNTED AT REAR OF COACH

ROOF MOUNT SPOTLIGHT (WIRE FOR ONLY)
STAINLESS STEEL EXHAUST EXTENSION

STAINLESS STEEL PREVOST LETTERS, FRONT AREA UNDER
WINDSHIELD

WINDOW TINT- HEAT REFLECTIVE LIMO TINT ON ALL
WINDOWS EXCEPT DRIVER SIDE AND ENTRANCE DOOR
WINDQWS (WHICH GET LIGHTER TINT)

VIDEO INTERCOM CAMERA AND DOORRBELL

COLOR BACK-UP CAMERA WITH DASH CONTROL PAD,
ADJUSTABLE 180 DEGREE VIEW

FOUR AIR HORNS, ROOF MOUNTED AND ELECTRIC HORN FOR
CITY USE

ANTENNA PACKAGE: TV, CB, AM/FM, AND CELL PHONE

POLISHED ALUMINUM WHEELS WITH CHROME HUB CAPS AND
CHROME LUG NUT COVERS

POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAILS
STAINLESS STEEL TRIM ON SIDE MARKER LIGHTS
CURB LIGHTS (5) - MOUNTED IN RUB RAIL

FULL SET AWNINGS - TWO ELECTRIC AWNINGS ON PATIO
SIDE WITH REMOTE CONTROL AND WIND SENSOR, PLUS
SLIDE OUT ROOM AWNINGS

TRAILER HITCH (20,000 LB) WITH ELECTRIC TOW HARNESS,
EUROPEAN AND AMERICAN - COACH IS PRE WIRED FOR
TRAILER CAMERA - 110 VOLT 20 AMP (TRAILER) OUTLET IN
ENGINE COMPARTMENT

MICHELIN TIRES
KEYLESS ENTRY WITH TWO REMOTES

UNDERBAY FEATURES
LADDER, TELESCOPING (INCLUDES WALL MOUNT)
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